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Late Contribution(s) Received

DATE
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FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER |.0. NUMBER)

CONTRIBUTOR
CODE *
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*Contributor Codes
IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)

PTY - Political Party

OTH - Other (e.g., business entity)

SCC ~ Small Contributor Committee

Reason for Amendment:

FPPC Form 497 (January/05)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)



As of 2/26

Contributor

A & M Distributor

Beaudry, Kristy L.

Beck, Mark

Bensinger, Kerry

Crowley, John and Barbara
Delawari, Waleed
Handzlik, Jan L.
Hernandez, Roland
Holmes, Patrick and Sylvia
IBEW Local 18

Lindsay, Dorothy
MacPherson, George
Pasadena Fire Fighters

Pasadena Hotel Development Venture

Polverini, Celso and Barbosa
Sheldon, Jeffrey G.

TST Entertainment
Werksman, Mark

Yardley, Bill

Yonashiro, Sharon and David

Address

21105 Banlynn Ct., Topanga, CA 90290

33 Appaloosa Ln., Bell Canyon, CA 91307

601 W. 5th Street, 12th Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90071
65 N. Raymond Ave., Suite 320, Pasadena, CA 91103
615 Linda Vista Ave., Pasadena, CA 91103

8484 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 630, Beverly Hills, CA 90211
550 S. Hope Street, Ste. 1100, Los Angeles, CA 90071
300 N. San Rafael Ave., Pasadena, CA 91105

1270 Wabash St., Pasadena, CA 91103

4189 W. 2nd St., Los Angeles, CA 90004

1430 Marianna Road, Pasadena, CA 91105

441 Laguna Road, Pasadena, CA 91105

P.O. Box 5102, Pasadena, CA 91107

303 E. Cordova St., Pasadena, CA 91101

1280 Glen Oaks Blvd., Pasadena, CA 91105

225 S. Lake Ave., 9th Floor, Pasadena, CA 91101

54 E. Colorado Blvd., Pasadena, CA 91105

801 S. Figueroa St., 11 Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90071
1321 Hampshire Court, Newport Beach, CA 92660
1067 Linda Glen Drive, Pasadena, CA 91105

Code / Occupation

OTH

IND - Lobbyist

IND - Attorney, Beck DeCorso Daly Kreindler& Harris
IND - Attorney, Bensinger Ritt Tai & Thvedt LLP
IND - none

IND - President, Cornerstone Lending

IND - Attorney, Howrey Simon Arnold & White, LLP
IND - Businessman, HIC Broadcasting

IND - IPC, The Hospitalist Company

COM

IND - none

IND - Property Manager, Aimansor Properties
com

OTH

IND - Contractors, SoCal Dev. Services

IND - Attorney, Sheldon & Mak

OTH

IND - Attorney, Law Offices of Mark J. Werksman
IND - Sales, DeLage Landen Financial Services
IND - none

TOTAL:

Amount

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$750.00
$250.00
$50.00
$25.00
$500.00
$250.00
$25.00
$2,500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$25.00
$500.00
$500.00
$50
$200.00

$8,075.00
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Late Contribution(s) Made

T
CANDIDATE AND OFFICE AMOUNT OF DATE OF ELECTION

CONTRIBUTION (IF APPLICABLE)

DATE FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF RECIPIENT

R
MADE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER |.0. NUMBER) MEASURE AND JURISDICTION

Steve Haderlein for City Council
2/26 Friends of Steve Madison $500.00 March 6, 2007
445 S. Figueroa St., Suite 2600
Los Angeles, CA 90071

Reason for Amendment:

FPPC Form 497 (January/0S)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)




