Late Contrib	ution Report		Amoun	ts may be rounded to wh	ole dollars.	RECEIVED LATE CON	TRIBUTION REPORT
Friends of Steve AREA CODE/PHONE NU 213.426.2112 STREET ADDRESS 445 S. Figueroa SCITY LosAngeles	MBER	I.D. NUMBER (if applicable) 983498 STATE CA	zip code 90071	Date of This Filing	3	Oate Stamp CALIFO FOR	RNIA 107
DATE RECEIVED		E, STREET ADDRESS AF	ND ZIP CODE OF CON ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	ITRIBUTOR	CONTRIBUTOR CODE *	IF AN INDIVIDUAL. ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED
	Please see attach	ed sheet			IND COM OTH PTY SCC SCC IND COM OTH PTY SCC SCC		☐ Check if Loan ☐ Check if Loan ☐ Check if Loan
OTH - Other (e.g.,	ommittee (other than PTY o	or SCC) SCC -	Political Party Small Contributor Co	mmittee		– – FPPC Ioll-Free Helpline: 866/AS l	Form 497 (January/05) (-FPPC (866/275-3772)

Type or print in ink.
Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Late Contribution Report

As of 2/26

Contributor	Address	Code / Occupation	Amount
A & M Distributor	21105 Banlynn Ct., Topanga, CA 90290	ОТН	\$500.00
Beaudry, Kristy L.	33 Appaloosa Ln., Bell Canyon, CA 91307	IND - Lobbyist	\$500.00
Beck, Mark	601 W. 5th Street, 12th Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90071	IND - Attorney, Beck DeCorso Daly Kreindler& Harris	\$500.00
Bensinger, Kerry	65 N. Raymond Ave., Suite 320, Pasadena, CA 91103	IND - Attorney, Bensinger Ritt Tai & Thvedt LLP	\$100.00
Crowley, John and Barbara	615 Linda Vista Ave., Pasadena, CA 91103	IND - none	\$100.00
Delawari, Waleed	8484 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 630, Beverly Hills, CA 90211	IND - President, Cornerstone Lending	\$750.00
Handzlik, Jan L.	550 S. Hope Street, Ste. 1100, Los Angeles, CA 90071	IND - Attorney, Howrey Simon Arnold & White, LLP	\$250.00
Hernandez, Roland	300 N. San Rafael Ave., Pasadena, CA 91105	IND - Businessman, HIC Broadcasting	\$50.00
Holmes, Patrick and Sylvia	1270 Wabash St., Pasadena, CA 91103	IND - IPC, The Hospitalist Company	\$25.00
IBEW Local 18	4189 W. 2nd St., Los Angeles, CA 90004	COM	\$500.00
Lindsay, Dorothy	1430 Marianna Road, Pasadena, CA 91105	IND - none	\$250.00
MacPherson, George	441 Laguna Road, Pasadena, CA 91105	IND - Property Manager, Almansor Properties	\$25.00
Pasadena Fire Fighters	P.O. Box 5102, Pasadena, CA 91107	COM	\$2,500.00
Pasadena Hotel Development Venture	303 E. Cordova St., Pasadena, CA 91101	отн	\$250.00
Polverini, Celso and Barbosa	1280 Glen Oaks Blvd., Pasadena, CA 91105	IND - Contractors, SoCal Dev. Services	\$500.00
Sheldon, Jeffrey G.	225 S. Lake Ave., 9th Floor, Pasadena, CA 91101	IND - Attorney, Sheldon & Mak	\$25.00
TST Entertainment	54 E. Colorado Blvd., Pasadena, CA 91105	ОТН	\$500.00
Werksman, Mark	801 S. Figueroa St., 11 Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90071	IND - Attorney, Law Offices of Mark J. Werksman	\$500.00
Yardley, Bill	1321 Hampshire Court, Newport Beach, CA 92660	IND - Sales, DeLage Landen Financial Services	\$50
Yonashiro, Sharon and David	1067 Linda Glen Drive, Pasadena, CA 91105	IND - none	\$200.00

TOTAL:

\$8,075.00

Late Contribution Report

I.D. NUMBER (if applicable)

983498

Friends of Steve Madison

AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER

NAME OF FILER

213.426.2112

Type or print in ink.

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

Date of This Filing _

Report No. ...

2/26/07

LATE CONTRIBUTION REPORT

For Official Use Only

CALIFORNIA FORM

FPPC Form 497 (January/05)
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772)

Date Stamp

STREET ADDRESS 445 S. Figueroa St., Suite 2600			Amendment			
			explain below)			
CITY	•	CODE	No. of Pages3			
LosAngeles	CA 900	071	vo. or Pages			
Late Contri	bution(s) Made					
DATE MADE	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF RECIPIENT (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO EMERILD, NUMBER)		CANDIDATE AND OFFICE OR MEASURE AND JURISDICTION	1	AMOUNT OF CONTRIBUTION	DATE OF ELECTION (IF APPLICABLE)
2/26	Friends of Steve Madison 445 S. Figueroa St., Suite 2600 Los Angeles, CA 90071		Steve Haderlein for City C	Council	\$500.00	March 6, 2007
			1			
Reason for Ame	ndment:					